

PRICING PAGE – BID #: CR-7744-W2
Bidders Must Bid On All Items. Award To Be Made In The Aggregate.

ITEM #	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE – PER EACH	TOTAL
1	13,000	24" DRY MOPS	\$.70	\$ 9,100
2	14,000	36" DRY MOPS	\$.89	\$ 12,460
3	9,000	48" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.25	\$ 11,250
4	1,000	60" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.50	\$ 1,500
5	10,000	16" X 16" BLUE MICROFIBER TOWELS	\$.11	\$ 1,100
6	7,000	WET MOPS	\$.72	\$ 5,040
7	636*	FLOOR MATS – VARIOUS SIZES/QUANTITIES AS FOLLOWS (4) – 5X8, (2) – 4X10, (5) – 3X10, (2) – 2X3, (16) – 4X6, (2) – 6X9, (3) – 7X14, (7) – 3X5, (5) – 4X8, (4) – 3X3, (2) – 3.5X4, (1) – 5X6 BIDDERS TO PROVIDE ONE PRICE FOR ALL SIZES/TYPES	\$ 3.50	\$ 2,226
		*quantity is based on 53 units x 12 months		
			TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 42,676

B. B.
 Unifirst

PRICING PAGE -- BID #: CR-7744-W2

Bidders Must Bid On All Items. Award To Be Made In The Aggregate.

ITEM #	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE -- PER EACH	TOTAL
1	13,000	24" DRY MOPS	\$.67	\$ 8,710.00
2	14,000	36" DRY MOPS	\$.88	\$ 12,320.00
3	9,000	48" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.17	\$ 10,530.00
4	1,000	60" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.37	\$ 1,370.00
5	10,000	16" X 16" BLUE MICROFIBER TOWELS	\$.08	\$ 800.00
6	7,000	WET MOPS	\$ 1.00	\$ 7,000.00
7	636*	FLOOR MATS -- VARIOUS SIZES/QUANTITIES AS FOLLOWS (4) -- 5X8, (2) -- 4X10, (5) -- 3X10, (2) -- 2X3, (16) -- 4X6, (2) -- 6X9, (3) -- 7X14, (7) -- 3X5, (5) -- 4X8, (4) -- 3X3, (2) -- 3.5X4, (1) -- 5X6 BIDDERS TO PROVIDE ONE PRICE FOR ALL SIZES/TYPES	\$ 9.79	\$ 6,226.44
		*quantity is based on 53 units x 12 months		
			TOTAL ALL ITEMS	<u>\$ 46,956.44</u>

N. E. Uniform

PRICING PAGE – BID #: CR-7744-W2
Bidders Must Bid On All Items. Award To Be Made In The Aggregate.

ITEM #	ESTIMATED ANNUAL QUANTITY	DESCRIPTION	UNIT PRICE – PER EACH	TOTAL
1	13,000	24" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.30	\$ 16,900.00
2	14,000	36" DRY MOPS	\$ 1.75	\$ 24,500.00
3	9,000	48" DRY MOPS	\$ 2.13	\$ 19,170.00
4	1,000	60" DRY MOPS	\$ 2.44	\$ 2,440.00
5	10,000	16" X 16" BLUE MICROFIBER TOWELS	\$ 0.25	\$ 2,500.00
6	7,000	WET MOPS	\$ 2.09	\$ 14,630.00
7	636*	FLOOR MATS – VARIOUS SIZES/QUANTITIES AS FOLLOWS (4) – 5X8, (2) – 4X10, (5) – 3X10, (2) – 2X3, (16) – 4X6, (2) – 6X9, (3) – 7X14, (7) – 3X5, (5) – 4X8, (4) – 3X3, (2) – 3.5X4, (1) – 5X6 <i>BIDDERS TO PROVIDE ONE PRICE FOR ALL SIZES/TYPES</i>	\$ 3x5= \$7.39 4x6= \$9.13 3x10=\$10.87 *All other mat prices will be discussed upon awarded	\$ 3x5= \$51.73 4x6= \$146.08 3x10=\$54.35
		*quantity is based on 53 units x 12 months		
			TOTAL ALL ITEMS	\$ 80,392.00

Cintas